
Darbhanga - Ahmedabad Special Fare Festival Special/09422X - Exp - WR 
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 

36h 30m - 1802 km - 25 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 05:30 0 1 0 57 49 ECR
2 JNR Janakpur Road 06:15 06:17 2m 0 1 43 26 ECR
3 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 1 68 30 69 ECR
4 BGU Bairgania 08:18 08:20 2m 0 1 97 64 77 ECR
5 RXL Raxaul Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 0 1 150 44 80 ECR
6 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 10:10 10:20 10m 0 1 191 29 ECR
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 0 1 341 48 84 NER
8 GD Gonda Junction 18:40 18:45 5m 0 1 492 47 105 NER
9 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 21:15 21:25 10m 1 610 54 124 NR
10 ON Unnao Junction 22:25 22:27 2m 0 1 665 32 123 NR
11 CNB Kanpur Central 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 682 90 127 NCR
12 ETW Etawah Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 821 69 151 NCR
13 TDL Tundla Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 2 913 27 167 NCR
14 AF Agra Fort 03:00 03:03 3m 0 2 936 27 166 NCR
15 AH Achhnera Junction 04:00 04:02 2m 2 962 50 250 NCR
16 BTE Bharatpur Junction 04:35 04:40 5m 0 2 989 73 174 WCR
17 BKI Bandikui Junction 06:00 06:02 2m 0 2 1086 62 222 NWR
18 JP Jaipur Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 0 2 1177 73 NWR
19 KSG Kishangarh 09:05 09:08 3m 0 2 1286 56 462 NWR
20 AII Ajmer Junction 09:35 09:40 5m 2 1311 52 482 NWR
21 BER Beawar 10:40 10:42 2m 0 2 1364 67 447 NWR
22 MJ Marwar Junction 12:00 12:05 5m 0 2 1451 76 NWR
23 FA Falna 12:57 12:59 2m 0 2 1517 83 283 NWR
24 ABR Abu Road 14:10 14:15 5m 0 2 1616 63 262 NWR
25 PNU Palanpur Junction 15:05 15:07 2m 0 2 1669 47 231 WR
26 MSH Mahesana Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 2 1733 47 93 WR
27 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 18:00 0 2 1802 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (12:48)

May 13 2024 (12:48)

1

1


